Tuition & Fee Schedule

The
E—ARLY CH ILDHOOD 2024-202_5 Academic Year
E_DU CATION PROGRAM Effective September 1, 2024

AT TRINITY CATHEDRAL

Daily serving Children
Ages Six Weeks through Pre-K

Summer and holiday care available for
school-age children

Enrollment Fees

Application Fee $50.00
-paid at the time of application

Placement Fee $125.00
-paid upon notification of availability of placement

Supply Fee
-Fall/Winter $100.00
-Spring/Summer $100.00

Preschool Tuition

Tuition is paid in advance by bank draft on the 15t and 15" of each month.

Full-Time Tuition (Monday through Friday) $430.00 semi-monthly draft
-$860 per month with an average weekly rate of $198.46

Three Day Tuition (Monday-Wednesday-Friday) $325.00 semi-monthly draft
-$650 per month with an average weekly rate of $150.00

Two Day Tuition (Tuesday-Thursday) $275.00 semi-monthly draft
-$550 per month with an average weekly rate of $126.92

Drop-In Rate (preapproved and paid via check) $40.00 per day

*Part-time positions are limited and not guaranteed. Families wanting full-time care receive highest priority.

School Age Enroliment Fee and Tuition

ECEP offers a limited number of spots to children who are in Kindergarten and up during elementary
school breaks and holidays.

School Age Enrollment Fee $50.00
-fee is for new enrollees, not ECEP graduates
Drop-In Rate $30.00

-rate applies to days during the school year
Summer Weekly Rate $150.00



